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MONOPOD SERIES UPDATE
ULTRA SELFIE KIT

Velbon : Real quality and a higher standard for reliable tripods

What’s New

Will provide greater opportunity to take picture of 
yourself in the various situations. 
Ideal for Compact Camera system or 
action camera such as GoPro.

www.velbon.biz

ULTRA SELFIE KIT
Will provide greater opportunity to take picture of 
yourself in the various situations. 
Ideal for Compact Camera system or Ideal for Compact Camera system or 
action camera such as GoPro.

www.velbon.biz
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SPECIFICATIONS

What’s New

Folded size

187mm

Maximum Height

735mm
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2015
APRIL

735 mm
28.94 inch

187 mm
7.36 inch

188 g
0.41 Ibs

24 mm
0.94 inch

1/4 inch
only

Not 
detachable

Maximum
Loading Weight
0.4 kg/0.88 lbs
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lClick your picture with ULTRA SELFIE with compact camera or

smart phone wherever and wherever you take a chance.
Enjoy self-shooting or with your friends.

Suggested unit for ULTRA SELFIE

Quick Extension
Just hold the pedestal and
rotate to lock or unlock.
Just simple.

Tripod 
screw socket
There is the tripod 
socket screw 1/4 
inch at the bottom 
to add some 
extension with a 
monopod.

Adapter for 
Smart Phones
Useful with compact
cameras, mirrorless 
D-SLR, and also smart 
phones (with the adapter).

Angle adjustment
Adjusting the angle 
of the camera by tilting
the head (THD-23).

Karabiner is 
included.

★Teeny Pod Ⅱ isn’t 
   included.




